

INDUSTRY MEMBER APPLICATION

Company		hereby applies
for Industry Membership in the N	lew England Spring & M	etalstamping Association.
Company Representative		Title
Alternate Representative		Title
Address		
City	State	Zip
Telephone	Fax	
Email:	Website	
List all email addr	esses that should receive	the NESMA Newsletter

Industry Membership per NESMA bylaws:

ARTICLE III Industry Membership

Section 1:

Industry Membership in NESMA shall be open to those companies who are manufacturers of mechanical springs and manufacturers of precision stamped or mechanically formed parts or any company that actively performs or engages in manufacturing activities that directly support the spring & metalstamping industry Membership is granted by application to and upon vote of the Board of Directors at the next regularly scheduled Board Meeting.

Section 2:

A company holding Industry Membership shall appoint a representative and an alternate who shall represent the member firm for voting purposes.

The current dues for Industry Membership are \$440 per year, payable with your application.

Signed: ______

Date:

Lucas Karabin President, NESMA

> Please fax or email application to: Dee Babkirk, NESMA Affiliate P.O. Box 1478, Bristol CT 06011 d.babkirk@nesma-usa.com